

John Lewis Stock Number	54631302
Name	Gin Gift Bag
Contents	New York Delhi ViPnuts Bollywood Barbecue Peanuts 63g Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g Cambrook Brilliantly Giant Chilli Corn 32g Capital Crisps Smoky Paprika 75g 6 O'clock Gin Damson & Ginger Can 25cl 6 O'Clock Gin Exotic Orange Gin & Tonic Can 25cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	New York Delhi ViPnuts Bollywood Barbecue Peanuts 63g
Ingredients	Barbecue Flavour PEANUTS Ingredients PEANUTS (96%), rapeseeds oil, BBQ flavour seasoning (salt, sugar, chilli blend, yeast extract powder, spice, WHEAT flour (fortified), dextrose, garlic powder, SOY sauce powder (SOYA , WHEAT), BUTTERMILK powder (MILK), dried yeast, onion powder, tomato powder, caramelised sugar powder, malt vinegar powder (BARLEY), flavouring, smoke flavouring, acid (citric acid E330)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	New York Delhi, 37 Rocks Lane, Barnes, London, UK, SW13 ODA
Instructions for use	snack

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2578 / 616
Fat	53
Of which saturated	9.5
Carbohydrate	7.8
Of which sugars	3.8
Fibre	
Protein	28.5
Salt	1.25

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g
Ingredients	Green olives pitted 95%, sunflower oil, garlic (1%), garlic powder (0.6%), basil (0.6%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ
Instructions for use	Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	623 / 149
Fat	14.6
Of which saturated	2.4
Carbohydrate	1.5
Of which sugars	0.5
Fibre	3.0
Protein	1.3
Salt	4.0

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g
Ingredients	83% Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt, 2% Chilli Seasoning (maltodextrin, herbs, spices, dried tomato powder, salt), Paprika oil

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF
Instructions for use	Eat as a snack anytime.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1837 / 437
Fat	12.8
Of which saturated	1.9
Carbohydrate	71.8
Of which sugars	0.7
Fibre	7.6
Protein	4.8
Salt	2.3

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Capital Crisps Smoky Paprika 75g
Ingredients	Potato flakes, Sunflower oil, Semolina (WHEAT), Potato starch, Spice mix: salt, sugar, spices, whey powder (from MILK), dehydrated onion, tomato powder, smoked paprika powder, flavour enhancers: monosodium glutamate (E621), disodium 5'ribonucleotides (E635), acidity regulator: sodium diacetate (E262), flavouring, dehydrated garlic, black pepper, Salt, Antioxidant (rosemary extract).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Latvia
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's Name and Address	PERNES, Cipsi, PERNCIEMS, Latvia, LV-2105
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2229 / 531
Fat	29
Of which saturated	3
Carbohydrate	61
Of which sugars	1.1
Fibre	0
Protein	7
Salt	1.5

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	6 O'clock Gin Damson & Ginger Can 25cl
Ingredients	Bristol tap water, citric acid, potassium sorbate, powdered fructose, tinned ginger, 6 O'clock Damson Gin (40%), CO2 sustain

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	BRAMLEY AND GAGE, C6, ASHVILLE PARK, SHORT WAY, THORNBURY, South Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, BS35 3UU
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Alcoholic Strength	5
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 04/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	6 O'Clock Gin Exotic Orange Gin & Tonic Can 25cl
Ingredients	Sweet organic orange peel, neutral grain spirit (96%), Bristol tap water, citric acid, potassium sorbate powder, liquid sugar, lemon and lime flavouring, quinine, 6 O'clock gin Brunel concentrate, CO2 sustain.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Manufacturer's Name and Address	BRAMLEY AND GAGE/6 O'clock Gin, C6, ASHVILLE PARK, SHORT WAY, THORNBURY, South Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, BS35 3UU
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Alcoholic Strength	7
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes